

Russell Street Sewer Repair - Bid Results - 8/15/16

Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	C. Naughton		J. D'Amico		Commonwealth		Aqua Line		N. Cibotti	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	F/I 8" Dia. SDR 35 Sewer Pipe	LF	25	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	F/I 6" Dia. SDR 35 Sewer Pipe	LF	250	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 58,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100,000.00
4	F/I 4" Dia. SDR 35 Sewer Pipe	LF	70	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	R&R Unsuitable Material	CY	150	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	Backfill Compaction Testing	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Trench Pavement	LF	350	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
8	Remove Asbestos Cement Pipe	LF	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
9	Police Details	HR	300	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00
10	Misc. Work	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
Total					\$ 116,750.00	Total	\$ 134,502.21	Total	\$ 136,750.10	Total	\$ 162,951.50	Total	\$ 216,010.00

Note: D'Allessandro Corp bid was disqualified and not included in this table.